
Platz Mannschaft R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 BSV Do Aplerbeck 1 1718 1.718 1.718,0

2 SG Heepen 1 1693 1.693 1.693,0

3 BSV Do Aplerbeck 2 1680 1.680 1.680,0

4 BSV Do Aplerbeck 3 1658 1.658 1.658,0

5 KuS Kreuztal 1 1614 1.614 1.614,0

6 SSV Bad Westernkotten 1 1583 1.583 1.583,0

7 SG Hamm 1 1583 1.583 1.583,0

8 KuS Kreuztal 2 1566 1.566 1.566,0

9 SSG Bermershausen 1 1555 1.555 1.555,0

Platz Name Verein R 1 R 2 R 3 R 4 Gesamt Schnitt

1 Palberg, Denise BSV Do Aplerbeck 580 580 580,0

2 Münster, Veronique SG Heepen 575 575 575,0

3 Frey, Heike BSV Do Aplerbeck 573 573 573,0

4 Frey, Daniel BSV Do Aplerbeck 565 565 565,0

5 Effertz, Phillip SG Heepen 562 562 562,0

6 Hundertmark, Michelle BSV Do Aplerbeck 561 561 561,0

7 Frey, Lea BSV Do Aplerbeck 560 560 560,0

8 Palberg, Nils BSV Do Aplerbeck 559 559 559,0

9 Hülsmann, Marc SG Heepen 556 556 556,0

10 Schulte-Berthold, H. BSV Do Aplerbeck 556 556 556,0

11 Beckmann, Stefanie SSV Bad Westernkotten 555 555 555,0

12 Westhoff, Paul BSV Do Aplerbeck 554 554 554,0

13 Schneider, Bernd KuS Kreuztal 554 554 554,0

14 Grote, Daniel SG Hamm 551 551 551,0

15 Wolf, Martin BSV Do Aplerbeck 548 548 548,0

16 Krömpel, Harald KuS Kreuztal 545 545 545,0

17 Spies, Tatjana SSV Bad Westernkotten 544 544 544,0

18 Hackler, Franziska SSG Bermershausen 538 538 538,0

19 van Beek, Ingo BSV Do Aplerbeck 538 538 538,0

20 Krömpel, Ditmar KuS Kreuztal 538 538 538,0
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21 Gobbrecht, Thorsten BSV Do Aplerbeck 532 532 532,0

22 Trapp, Christoph KuS Kreuztal 531 531 531,0

23 Pfeifer, Wolfgang KuS Kreuztal 529 529 529,0

24 Wickel, Karsten SSG Bermershausen 526 526 526,0

25 Kilger, Horst SG Hamm 522 522 522,0

26 Binder, Angela BSV Do Aplerbeck 521 521 521,0

27 Schweda, Niklas SG Hamm 510 510 510,0

28 Duchhardt, Ann-Kathrin SSG Bermershausen 491 491 491,0

29 Jahnson, Dirk SSG Bermershausen 485 485 485,0

30 Koerdt, Christian SSV Bad Westernkotten 484 484 484,0

31 Seifert, Julian KuS Kreuztal 483 483 483,0

32 Hoffmann, Felix KuS Kreuztal 483 483 483,0

33 Sacher, Jan SSG Bermershausen 465 465 465,0
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Platz Name Verein K1 K2 knd L1 L2 lgd S1 S2 sth Gesamt

1 Palberg, Denise BSV Do Aplerbeck 1 95 94 189 99 99 198 95 98 193 580

2 Münster, Veronique SG Heepen 1 96 98 194 99 98 197 91 93 184 575

3 Frey, Heike BSV Do Aplerbeck 1 95 92 187 99 99 198 93 95 188 573

4 Frey, Daniel BSV Do Aplerbeck 1 96 95 191 98 98 196 87 91 178 565

5 Effertz, Phillip SG Heepen 1 93 95 188 97 96 193 90 91 181 562

6 Hundertmark, Michelle BSV Do Aplerbeck 2 92 89 181 98 98 196 93 91 184 561

7 Frey, Lea BSV Do Aplerbeck 2 93 95 188 96 99 195 87 90 177 560

8 Palberg, Nils BSV Do Aplerbeck 2 92 88 180 98 97 195 90 94 184 559

9 Hülsmann, Marc SG Heepen 1 92 92 184 96 99 195 88 89 177 556

10 Schulte-Berthold, H. BSV Do Aplerbeck 3 94 91 185 97 97 194 92 85 177 556

11 Beckmann, Stefanie SSV Bad Westernkotten 1 90 92 182 98 98 196 89 88 177 555

12 Westhoff, Paul BSV Do Aplerbeck 3 88 91 179 96 99 195 90 90 180 554

13 Schneider, Bernd Kus Kreuztal 1 93 94 187 98 99 197 85 85 170 554

14 Grote, Daniel SG Hamm 1 96 90 186 91 95 186 90 89 179 551

15 Wolf, Martin BSV Do Aplerbeck 3 90 90 180 96 96 192 88 88 176 548

16 Krömpel, Harald KuS Kreuztal 2 93 95 188 98 96 194 82 81 163 545

17 Spies, Tatjana SSV Bad Westernkotten 1 90 86 176 89 95 184 90 94 184 544

18 Hackler, Franziska SSG Bermershausen 1 94 88 182 95 91 186 83 87 170 538

19 van Beek, Ingo BSV Do Aplerbeck 85 88 173 97 96 193 86 86 172 538

20 Krömpel, Ditmar KuS Kreuztal 2 93 90 183 98 91 189 85 81 166 538

21 Gobbrecht, Thorsten BSV Do Aplerbeck 83 84 167 95 95 190 87 88 175 532

22 Trapp, Christoph KuS Kreuztal 1 93 89 182 97 93 190 91 68 159 531

23 Pfeifer, Wolfgang KuS Kreuztal 1 86 87 173 93 98 191 78 87 165 529

24 Wickel, Karsten SSG Bermershausen 1 90 93 183 96 95 191 78 74 152 526

25 Kilger, Horst SG Hamm 1 89 86 175 92 92 184 82 81 163 522

26 Binder, Angela BSV Do Aplerbeck 84 73 157 92 91 183 95 86 181 521

27 Schweda, Niklas SG Hamm 1 88 81 169 91 94 185 80 76 156 510

28 Duchhardt, Ann-Kathrin SSG Bermershausen 1 75 88 163 93 95 188 67 73 140 491

29 Jahnson, Dirk SSG Bermershausen 81 83 164 89 92 181 72 68 140 485

30 Koerdt, Christian SSV Bad Westernkotten 1 79 73 152 90 89 179 70 83 153 484

31 Seifert, Julian KuS Kreuztal 2 73 73 146 89 97 186 73 78 151 483

32 Hoffmann, Felix KuS Kreuztal 87 85 172 92 87 179 68 64 132 483

33 Sacher, Jan SSG Bermershausen 79 65 144 87 89 176 77 68 145 465
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